Styrelse fran 2024-05-29, Brf Halmstraet

Elisabet Bern
Eriksdalsgatan 54 11859 Sthim

Karen Hagersten
Eriksdalsgatan 52 11859 Sthim

Ordforare o firmatecknare o slutattestant
0708790191

Sekreterare
0704956347

Moja Bergs By Moja Strom 103, 13043 Moja

Kenneth Blomberg
Eriksdalsgatan 52 11859 Sthim

Susana Viaux
Eriksdalsgatan 56 11859 Sthim

Lena Karlsson Armini
Eriksdalsgatan 52 11859 Sthim

Suppleanter:

Jonatan Bengtsson
Eriksdalsgatan 54 11859 Sthim

Daniela Toffoli
Eriksdalsgatan 52 11859 Sthim

Joar Steneros
Eriksdalsgatan 52 11859 Sthim

Intern revisor:

Hakan Hjelmestam
Eriksdalsgatan 54 11859 Sthim

Ran Tan,
Eriksdalgatan 52 118 59 Sthim

Extern revisor:

Carina Toresson
Toresson Revision AB

Valberedning:
Lena Thalin sammankallande

Birgitta Nystrom

Firmatecknare o granskare
0708634505

Ledamot
0706242977

Ledamot
0723095072

0703322653

0704055358

0760449515

ordinarie
0730732523

08354800

0706363350
08-12153006



